
Name Title Organization Location Email Phone
Aaron Johnson Office Manager ADWS Harrison aaron.johnson@arkansas.gov 870-743-0645
Dustin Bro Account Executive Brown and Brown Insurance Company Springdale dustin.bro@bbrown.com 479-717-0510
Amanda Broyles Prior Learning & Career Placement Advisor NWACC Bentonville abroyles3@nwacc.edu 479-936-5106
Ben Aldama Dean of Adult Education NWACC Bentonville baldama@nwacc.edu 479-986-6934
Beth Pittman Co-Founder & Career Coach Skills Lab Training & Coaching Springdale beth@skillslabtraining.com 479 466-4197
Brian Hedrick Workforce Specialist ADWS Fayetteville brian.hedrick@arkansas.gov 479-444-2807
Cherie Conner Director, Adult Education North Arkansas College Harrison cconner@northark.edu 870-391-3517
Christie Martin Founder & Coach Skills Lab Training & Coaching Springdale christie@skillslabtraining.com 479 466-4197
DeJuana Lindsey Program Monitor ADWS - Dislocated Worker Taskforce Little Rock dejuana.lindsey@arkansas.gov 501-320-1762
Donna Harris Program Monitor ADWS- Rapid Response Little Rock donna.harris@arkansas.gov 501-320-5621
Ethan Elledge Employment Services Manager Canopy NWA - Immigrant Services/MSFW Fayetteville ethan.elledge@canopynwa.org 479-713-9774 
Gregory Bodiford Office Supervisor, Employment Services ADWS Fayetteville gregory.bodiford@arkansas.gov 479-587-3080
Heather Grigsby Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor (Benton Co.) Division of Services for the Blind Fayetteville heather.grigsby@arkansas.gov 479-444-2804
James Moss Operations Manager (Fayetteville & Rogers) NWAEDD Fayetteville jmoss@nwaedd.org 479-587-7230
Jana Kindall Area Operations Chief ADWS Little Rock jana.kindall@arkansas.gov 870-741-7030
John Jones Local Office Manager ADWS Fayetteville john.jones@arkansas.gov 479-587-3078
Julie McAllaster Director Business & Industry Training Springdale/Gentry jmcallaster@busandind.com 479-365-7351
Karen Henry Operations Manager (Harrison & Mtn. Home) NWAEDD Harrison khenry@nwaedd.org 870-741-6874
Kevin Estes Vocational Rehabilitation Counsleor Division of Services for the Blind Harrison kevin.estes@dhs.arkansas.gov 870-280-6042
Laura Collins Assistant Director of Adult Education NWTI Springdale lcollins@nwti.edu 479-751-8824
Maryanne Caldwell Transition Manager Arkansas Rehabilitation Services Fayetteville maryanne.caldwell@arkansas.gov 479-528-1286
Matthew (Shane) Bronson Vocational Rehabiliation Counselor (Washington Co.) Division of Services for the Blind Fayetteville matthew.bronson@arkansas.gov 479-444-2802
Nicholas Ryburn Director of Adult Education NWTI Springdale nryburn@nwti.edu 479-751-8824
Patty Methvin Workforce Administrative Director NWAEDD Harrison pmethvin@nwaedd.org 870-741-6873
Robbie Cornelius Director, Adult Education Fayetteville School District Fayetteville robbie.cornelius@fayar.net 479-444-3041
Shelley Mencacci Associate VP Workforce and Career Initiatives North Arkansas College Harrison shelleymencacci@northark.edu 870-715-7559
Shenaye Johns Business Services/Discretionary Grants Manager ADWS Little Rock shenaye.johns@arkansas.gov 501.683.5328
Stephen Partridge Business Engagement Coordinator Division of Services for the Blind Little Rock stephen.partridge@arkansas.gov 501-682-0345
Terri Boone Regional Manager AARP - SCSEP Harrison/Fayetteville tboone@aarp.org 501-204-5055
Trenton Cowling Business Engagement Representative Arkansas Rehabilitation Services Fayetteville trenton.cowling@arkansas.gov 479-582-1286

Patty Methvin- Business Services Coordinator NWAEDD Harrison/Fayetteville pmethvin@nwaedd.org 870-754-9130
Business Services Team Lead
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